
From: Peter Bartlett pbartlett@dracutma.gov 

 
Sent: Wednesday, October 15, 2025 4:11 PM 

 
To: Kate Hodges <khodges@dracutma.gov>; Alison Manugian 
<amanugian@dracutma.gov>; Edward Patenaude <epatenaude@dracutma.gov>; Michael 
Cunha <mcunha@dracutma.gov>; Joseph Cloutier <jcloutier@dracutma.gov>; David 
Ouellette <douellette@dracutma.gov>; Brad Stone <bstone@dracutma.gov>; Jeremy Kulis 
<jkulis@dracutma.gov>; Daniel McLaughlin dmclaughlin@dracutma.gov 

 
Subject: RE: Murphy's Farm 

  

After reviewing the traƯic plans included, I have no issues with this plan. 

  

Peter Bartlett 

Chief of Police 

Dracut Police Department 

110 Loon Hill Rd. 

Dracut MA 01826 

Phone: 978-957-2123 

Fax: 978-452-1725 

pbartlett@dracutma.gov 

FBINA #264 

  

   

 


